i\

\

¥
FORM OG 1

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF PROPOSED LOCATION OF OIL AND GAS WELL

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

RUSSELL G. BEALL
COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER NAME OF WELL OPERATOR

2102 Maxwell Ave,
PARKERSBURG, W. VA

ADDRESS COMPLETE ADDRESS

NO COAL OCCURS SEPTEMBER 25th 1068

COAL OPERATOR OR COAL OWNER PROPOSED LOCATION

_CLAY District

ADDRESS

Q. C. BECKNER WLRT County

Well No._ # 1
PARKERSBURG, W. VA. e

AR O. C., BECKNER Farn
GENTLEMEN:

The undersigned well operator is entitled to drill upon the above named farm or tract of land for
oil and gas, having fee title thereto, (or as the case may be) under grant or lease daﬁ.d_,dz[ﬂi‘v
224 /768 , madeby__Oe C. & BESS BECKNER .
—ARTIE WALK , and recorded on the_Z.{Zé__day
of :_,// 4’/7 = ,/,Z_é‘cg ~_,in the office of the County Clerk for said County in
Book /3% | page 227 \

The enclosed plat was prepared by a competent engineer and shows the proposed location of a well
to be drilled for oil and gas by the undersigned well operator on the farm and in the Magisterial District

and County above named, determined by survey and courses and distances from two permanent points, or
land marks,

The undersigned well operator is informed and believes there are no coal operators operating beds
of coal beneath said farm or tract of land on which said well is located, or within 500 feet of the bound-
aries of the same, who have mapped their workings and filed their maps as required by law, excepting the
coal operators or coal owners (if any) above named as addressees.

The above named coal operators or coal owners (if any) are notified that any objections they may
desire to make to such proposed location, or which they are required to make by Section 3 of said Code, if
the drilling of a well at said proposed location will cause a dangerous condition in or about their respective
coal mines, must be received by, or filed with the Department of Mines within ten® days from the receipt of
a copy of this notice and accompanying plat by said Department. Said coal operators are further notified
that forms for use in making such objections will be furnished to them by the Department of Mines promptly
on request and that all such objections must set forth as definitely as is reasonably possible the ground or

grounds on which such objections are based and indicate the direction and distance the proposed location should
be moved to overcome same.

(The next paragraph is to be completed only in Department’s copy.)
Copies of this notice and the enclosed plat were mailed by registered mail, or delivered to the above

named coal operators or coal owners at their above shown respective address day___ before,

or on the same day with the mailing or delivery of this copy to the Department of Mines at Charleston,
West Virginia.

Very truly 5

_&«f{(@fg}}@ A /g %A/éé_.

@ A 3 USSELL G. HBEALE"™"
RY  oEP 196 02 Maxwell Ave.
?;\‘J FCE‘\J ED i Addiess STREET
xz‘:{j - s il [0) "~.
‘i:'/ R\N gst \!;(%{\\:‘\\15 3’ Well Operator Parkeerurgz — Z‘i’
€ ot % 01/12/2024

S
’5’%15{2\\.\"’\"’

*Section 3 . . . . If no such objections be filed or be found by the department of mines, within said period of
ten days from the receipt of said notice and plat by the department of mines, to said proposed location, the depart-
ment shall forthwith issue to the well operator a drilling permit reciting the filing of such plat, that no objections
have been made by the coal operators to the location, or found thereto by the department, and that the same is
approved and the well operator authorized to proceed to drill at said location.

RONB DRILL

WIR-562 PERMIT NUMBER
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Stute of West Birginia

Elmer C. VWorkman Bepartment of Mines Roi L. Bodd

Birector @il und Gas Bivision Peputy Pirecto:
Uharleston 5

September 27, 1968

IN RE: PERMIT NO. WiE.562
FARM 8. €.
WELL NO. X
DISTRICT _GiaA¥
COUNTY

Gentlemen:
Enclosed is Permit for drilling the above described well.
Please post one copy of permit at the Well site and send

two copies of the well record to this office, within 90 days, when
drilling has been completed.

Very truly yours,

Deputy Director
0il and Gas Wells Division

RiD/1s

Enclosures:

cc-West Virginia Geological & Economic Survey

Harpy Holliday, Inspector, Box 221, Grantsville, W. Va. PH:354-6145

be: Mr. C. A. Washburn, Deputy Securities Commissiom

01/12/2024



. JN OIL & GAS WELL CEMENTING CO., Inc.

P. 0. BOX 1726 e PARKERSBURG, W. VA.

ALs

No. 4818

DATE CUSTOMER'S ORDER NO. TRUCK CALLED OUT ON LOCATION JOB BEGAN JOB COMPLETED
DATE TIME DATE = TIME DATE TIME DATE TIME
A , AM . AM = g}
S Dee 22\9. 3 wigecl]| /s w0\ Deci] |/ 'ov sl pacZ¥ |/ 20
FARM NO.

Zeg égék/éf’
vl

o,

S ECANER

PLACE

COUNTY r

S LI ®T

2 Vg

WELL OWNER

Fussell b Bermy

CLrre (z7

comﬁaok _.___.// — /’-

MAILING ADDRESS

STATE

jﬁjz) ssel & Hepl/ 2102 /ﬁﬁ!/ﬂé////il_@;‘/ﬁ)ﬂsgﬁféémé ) Jp

Owner, operator or agent states the well is in condition for the service job to be performed and submits the following data:

TYPE OF JOB (/) ONE CASING HOlE DATA (" Tup.4: CEMENT'G PACKER FLOATING EQUIPMENT
& 4 ;
SURFACE ‘
SIZE b %- y“ SIZE Z SIZE FLOAT SHOE
INTERMEDIATE e
NEW GUIDE SHOE
PRODUCTION ]
e Ner| e ﬁ TYPE
SQUEEZE DEPTH i -g—‘z FLOAT COLLAR
DEPTH =3 7
PUMPING NEW = - /7 AR 4 , 47 | e OTHER EQUIPMENT
PLUG BACK
USED TOOLS
GROUTING TOTAL : %/ DEPTH
OTHER (write in) [/ F 7 | TYPE ROTARY DEPTH / SET

REMARKS By Servicemen 7&77; /,7(’&:60//;}{ m M &/ﬂ PFICM"/— o 4 w/:p 0’2 L

It is expressly understood and agreed that Lawson Cementing Co. is an independent Contractor for the said work and services and that Lawson Cementing Co. shall not be res

to property of said well owner, operator or drilling contractor, including but not limited to subsurface damage. Well owner, operator or drillinfg
Cementing Co. against any liability for reservoir loss or damage, or property damage arising from a well blow out. If equipment or property of

well owner, operator or drilling contractor shall either recover the same or pay for such equipment.

onsible or liable for damage
contractor shall be responsible and same harmless, Lawson
Lawson Cementing Co. are lost or destroyed at the well, the

It is agreed that Lawson Cementing Co. shall not be bound by any agreement not herein contained, and no agent or employee of Lawson Cementing Co. has authority to vary, alter or extend the terms hereof.
A mechanic’s lien is hereby acknowledged on above well and equipment to secure the amount for materials and services performed thereto.
| have read and understood the terms hereof and | hereby represent that | am authorized to sign the same as agent of customer.

SIGNED WELL OWNER, OR OPERATOR

7z Ve
CEMENT ~ [mewn JL¥
DATA BULK SACKED. PER GAL/
AENG SACKS TYPE BRAND % GEL, OTHER ADMIX
\ 77]lennetl 5
N\

THIS WORK ORDER MUST BE SIGNED
BEFORE WORK IS STARTED.

DATE

EZ

T /s

/0

0

Cprsp fr70une = /&

PRESSURE PLUGS & HEADS
CIRCULATING A} BOTTOM TYPE
5 INVOICE SECTION T g
MINIMUM d TOP TYPE OF JOB / ~ FT.
? PRICE REF. SERVICE & MATERIAL CHARGES AMOUNT
MAXIMUM TYPE HEAD ?ﬁ! /
o o - 2 Ause 2P /Py s -
FINAL X CEMENT LEFT IN CASING FT. - 22 2 27—
BY REQUEST NECESSITY MEASURED WITH LINE? 5
O O ; / v
TRUCK TYPE O |sces én./ 2‘. B ,Z o 4@

RILRGE/

W

SERVICEMEN g__ﬂ. Z ’/7/7/72,//)//?/? o

2

LIZ20)SON

REMARKS:

WELL REPORT

2 1 % -

542

30 DAYS

6% INTEREST CHARGED AFTER

FROM DATE OF INVOICE.

SUB TOTAL
STATE TAX

013910

R (g

1-66 3650 - 6150



(18A0)

Sssl STL STIOUS ~ ©98TS
STl 0Tl pueg
(0} WA 999 sTTeus e38Ts
»1e-moys 7 999 St9 : s
qt9 029 STTeUs » ©3®BTS
amvs 'egvr 029 025 pueg
025 0T STTOUS ™ ©3ETS
oTh oofy eneTs NoBIg
orerr T 00 0€€ pusg
sl ey o€ q9e STTeUus —~ o38Tg
qs2 ole No0a perr
ofe g€z 0381g
q€e oce pueg
oce 0tTe sTTeus ™ ©9BTIS
012 28T °aeTs YoBTH
gt 991 JuUTLy
Lseovs i idia 591: Sg-[ o=y
- Qe T 021 sTTpUs -o38TS
02-[ 06 XOOW? pe\?
06 09 938TIS
09 00 ooy per
SyIeway yidag J::;AQ[[:)O wojjog dog, 1 01{:1% H 10[0) uorjeurioq
1990 QLS *00f °Gogr M ¥es LEEX | 03T 1938 M YSSIq
LNHNLVHIYL YELAV JYNSSHId I00Yd
LNHNLVIYL d3LAV LINSHY
dIINILOVId TIIM
SHHONI LHHA SHHONI LATA
STHONI LA SHHONI LAAd JIZ1aI0V TTIM
SHHONI LAad LV QEYILNNOONT SVM Tvoo 1 78 35T "slaq 10
‘Say sq[ aanssalg ooy
' EC G swnop
9jeq 34 ‘ON HZIS AILNAINHD DNISVO .
youg ur 21 SYIOT/
youg ur 103eM SYIOT/ aoly uedQ
wo330q "JI3d YHM
doy “yrog pas[) saur oL woa g —j0ys 9eQ
——w0330q ‘JIdJ 2 9961: (9 AON pajerdwos Surf[ri
doj ‘JIog e 896 T € L 3OT peouswwod 3ul[[uq
91/€ ¢ Sans.Ie}Icme SS9IPPY
——8s ypdaq ESIT 849 W&q paumo aae S3Y3LI [BISUL]
192 %8 8008y SSOPPY SuTaueq
Jo 9zIg {9 ; 01 ———W‘(q 99 Ul PauMmo SI J0BI} JO 3deJInS O,
eI I " Ajuno) mb_—;agnsgq
do308d JO pury 0c T ¥x EQ )) Ad[H T ON IPM
?z1g : JOAT S BSoUudny (sivjem) uoneso
B-B S2I0Y "mogﬁ B D on wre
s1yorg obs g < *VA °M "DUNGSUTNHVd Au:::;‘;

(anpi)

K‘yy P Se) 10 (10

| abeuolg
—] sjooyr sjqe)
_—17] Joppnds
3 Aiejoy

ddoOo3dy T13aM

L NOISIAIQ SVYS ANV 1110

775 o3APho2a™ ™
—~1 7 Iz 7;-7 d[3uripend

SANIW 40 LN3INWLdVd3a
VINIDYIA 1S3IAA 40 FLViS

&

01-D0 wIoq



Formation Color H%l(')dftor Top 7 Bottom 3“6&::;- l?:g;‘; Remarks
Slate 755 8%5
Slate « shells 845 983
Sand 983 1005
slate « sHells 1005 1025
Sand 1025 1075
Slate .. sHells - 1075 1088
Lime 1088 1153 w3 Ns2z0-1232
Sand 1153 1388 | o 307 '
Break Black slate 1321 1388 [ iRty ET-1ig
Big Lime 1325 1378 -
Injun Sand 1378 1430
Slate « Shells 1430 1506 * B 1514 -i5Y0
send 1506 1555 - |erc ko ~
Lime shells 1555 1579
total Depth —=--eefeceacoaao + 1579

01/12/2024
Date /é[/ = /4"/?&8 , 19
APPROVED ?Zzezé ,4 eceee , Owner

By

(Title).

-@ MATHEWS PRINTING ANO LITHOGRAPHING CO
2 ChanLEsTON W VA



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL. AND GAS WEL.L.S DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S WELL REPORT

Permit No. -Z%_ &£ Oil or Gas Well
(KIND)
EFT I
c A AISSLELL 6) ﬁ 8/ L CA%NB?N%ND I;JISEEILNG LWEI.LN PAGRERD
‘ompany.
RO R STONWELL AENCE
Size
Address_ S ZZAH LTS (LIRS, 422 YA ~ R [0/
Y
y 16. " 2 Kind of Packer_____
Farm__ <, & LZLAMENT -2 /2 )
13

Well No._ -2 " &z’ Siva o
DistricL_Q%L__Countym 8%

( 654 Depthset_______
Drilling commenced__Z<L ~ /=65

53/16.
Drilli ted tal 1 DO
rilling complete Total dept 2 Perf. top

Date shot. Depth of shot 2 Perf. bottom_______

Initial open flow. /10ths Water in___Inch

Liners Used

Perf. top

Perf. bottom

Open flow after tubing___________/10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
; NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure lbs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT£ZZ4 FEET INCHES
Fresh water LF2RE feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet. feet FEET. INCHES FEET. INCHES
Drillers’ Names. /‘/,/VZK’H/""/?.&Z/?’I
g SAUELES e
Remarks: -\‘\?,\5 12 75/6-\
LrAZhszws /75 O}“ * \d:‘\
<7\

o 11968 2

}

(o) R P(‘ '-Y \ i f_

e =D

<X i 1‘&

. D(,pt of wnnes
(0n
| rega
0 -&-&8 .

DBATE

IST A R



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No. Well No
COMPANY ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DATE

“OfI2r2024™



" ToG-11”

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL. AND GAS WEL.L.S DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT

Permit No. 222~ O&. Oil or Gas Well
. (KIND)
A | s | S
Company AT/PILLLE. GlALL
RAICE IFUoTLL AVE .
ize
Address TG 47 = 4
o
, 16/ /TP 2o’ Kind of Packer______
Farm_ (2. C Elz g e (X/Z 3-)
13
Well No._£~ 10 &7’ Size of
. /
Distriet CA/gy County AZL/77_ | 8% LE7
( 65 Depth set
Drilling commenced___ /&L "/ &E
5 3/16.
Drilling completed Total depth_____________ a Pt o
Date shot. Depth of shot. 2. Perf, bottom________
i d L
Initial open flow. /10ths Water in_____Inch Tinges: Lae el
Perf, bottom.ce e
Open flow after tubing_____ /10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FLicoccDate
. NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure lbs hrs.

0N .G2s? ~& Y7 .

bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED ATMFEET__.INCHES
[Fresh wuterl‘l feet _ feet FEET. INCHES FEET. INCHES
BES ™~ RBAIN. (ST — /2 A2 /A7,

Salt water 2289 SN, feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Drillers’ Names__ﬂw Cepry ~ A s s T
Remarks:

LT Ly s 3T -75& "

< .
(P ~f7-&F

DATE

%E"Dﬂ 220z



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well No
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT. COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LosT

Drillers’ Names,

Remarks:

DATE

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

01/12/2024



= , j/ STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
~L 7/

Ve
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL. AND GAS WELLS DIVISION
INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT
Permit No. LA C& Oil or Gas Well
(KIND)
CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
Company Zd SE § 727 TUBING DRILLING WELL
B IO R S TIRMUELL GV
Si
Address W/ﬁ”ﬁ’”’f Yl L 1ze
16 Kind of Packer
Farm_ O.C. T AV EST / Z/22) " "
48 Ly & g
Well No -4 10 &S Size of
District__ 44/‘/ County £ZF7- | 8% 2EY
b 654 Depth set—c .
Drilling commenced O~/ &8 P
53/16
Drilli leted______ Totaldepth.
rilling complete otal dep 5 Perf. top
Date shot. Depth of shot. 2 Perf, bottom______
. 4 J
bl open Mo Rey -0kl Wt . dily || S T Pert. ton
Perf. bottom__________
Open flow after tubing__________/10ths Merec. in Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED. SIZE No. FT Date
; NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure Ibs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT #Z%£ FEET_____ INCHES
S
Fresh water /€4 7 feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
35
yd A
Salt Watcl‘%f 4/%féjeet feet FEET. INCHES —_____FEET ______INCHES
Drillers’ Namesw_'_@my Syt
Teesty Lo

Remarks:

DRZLLIGE AT /070

B /J'Z}"zf ' B Z‘Zzﬂ_ Vi ‘
Bave T M2/202%"



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA . 5
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No Well No
COMPANY ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LoST

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DATE

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

01/12/2024



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL. AND GAS WEL.L.S DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT

Permit No.w_z_ Qil or Gas Well
(KIND)
= A “pmae | suma |
Company i L
R)ED R AP Ehb AVE . &
ize
Address AZZANETSLLHG. £ Vs~ RGf2 7/
) 16 Kind of Packer_____
Farm_Js & TN UESR (KIXA) - R
3 /v /fuE RO
Well No > o 10 £ Size of
District, (,244/'1/ County_£ZL757 8% REY
. 65% /7 @ . Depth set.
Drilling commenced L/ -£F P
5 3/16.
Drilling completed Total depth. 2 Pert. top
Date shot. Depth of shot 2 Perf. bottom. .

Initial open flow. /10ths Water in______Inch

Liners Used

Perf. top.

Perf, bottom____________

Open flow after tubing___________/10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT..______Date
) NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure lbs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT Z FEET INCHES
TTIH [y LAk
Fresh water feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Bes5
LD IS,
Salt water e eet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Drillers’ Nameswmm/
Cppg ST EA

Remarks:

SHILU s ~ /R BS’

DATR




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA N

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No. Well No
COMPANY ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DATE

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

01/12/2024



N S /6 .1 STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL. AND GAS WELL S DIVISION
INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT
Permit No._m(_z Qil or Gas Well
(KIND)
CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
TUBING DRILLING WELL
Companlet
RAD R STIWELL AVE.
) . 7 Si
Address LW ESOUTE, 5 VS~ R/ e
16 Kind of Packer.
Farm (D (O ZLCHYUNR, (R/78) B )
3L TE R
Well No.___ =& £ &3’ Size of
District, cﬁ’/ |74 County LZLKET" | 8% Z£Y
i 65 //éz Depth set.
Drilling commenced /2 “/‘45 P
5 3/16
Prilling: completed-cce ... Total depthe e % Pevk: tos
Date shot Depth of shot. 2 Perf. bottom ______
i d
Initial open flowe—________ /10ths Water in_____Inch Jelriera Uks RS (KN
Perf, bottom__________
Open flow after tubing_________/10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
: NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure 1bs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT44#4 FEET_______INCHES
Fresh waterZO2 FELLLL feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
v <
Yl
Salt water FRT S Ufke feet feet FEET INCHES—_______FEET_______INCHES
Drillers’ Namesm—w#
Cra/Sreee
Remarks: Y ‘
S AL T ol P T

e L7

RATE




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No. Well No
COMPANY. ADDRESS
FARM DISTRICT COUNTY
Filling Material Used
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LOST

CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD

Drillers’ Names.

Remarks:

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

DATE

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

01/12/2024



Form OG 9

Al /
4

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

NOTICE OF INTENTION TO PLUG AND ABANDON WELL

(REQUIRED BY SECTION 9, ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 22 OF THE CODE)

To THE DEPARTMENT OF MINES,
Charleston, W. Va.

«USSELL G BEALL

N f Well O t
Coal Operator 2102 M eai‘.li OAV é perator
Parkersburg, W. Va,
Address Complete Address
No Coal uccurs November 19, 1968
Coal Owner Date
WELL TO BE ABANDONED
Clay ' District
Address
Wirt County
Lease or Property Owner Well No. #1
Address O. C. Beckner Farm
’ Box 221
Mr. Harr ollida "
Inspector to be notifiedy 15‘0]}1 a&{ City_Urantsville Telephone 353 61115
TO BE NOTIFIED 24 HOURS IN ADVANCE OF PLUGGING OPERATIONS

Gentlemen :(—

The undersigned well operator is about to abandon the above described well and will commence

the work of plugging and abandoning said well on the date inspector is notified (which date shall
not be less than five days after the day on which this notice so mailed is received, or in due course
should be received by the Department of Mines).

This notice is given you in order that your respective representatives may be present at the
plugging and filling of said well. You are further notified that whether you are represented or not
represented the undersigned will proceed on that date, or shortly thereafter, to plug and fill said
well in the manner required by Section 10, Article 4, Chapter 22 of the Code and given in detail on
the reverse side of this notice, in “Work Order.”

This notice is being mailed by registered mail to each of you at the above addresses on the

above date. X
‘hQ’,\ 2] O\ Very truly yours,
ey TR o 4
{EJ\) Ay @60 Y p /,z/(/.//‘/ ,/ ,/.%/e’(ff,
to O "S5 L‘:f /!,n/ o~ %’ ] Well Operator
= or G~ S
NG
NOfI‘f]: dUpo Y yhég ;bang‘am f any well drilled prior to June 1, 1929, a plat prepared by a
registered engineer,

d with THREE COPIES OF APPLICATION, (0G-9) AND
“WORK ORDER’ O COPIES OF THE WELL RECORD, (0G-10). The map must
show the district and county in which the tract of land is located, the name and acreage of same,
the name or names of the owners and names of adjacent tracts and the location of the well to be

abandoned, determined by survey with the courses and distances of such well from two perman-
ent points or landmarks on said tract. 01/12/2024

NOTE: In case plugging is not commenced within four months from the date of permit, same
shall expire and be of no further force or effect.

NOTE: PERMIT IS NOT TRANSFERABLE.

Permit Number

) S
11

CZ (Q4<,é/u/ /?/‘7//«_7




PROPOSED MANNER OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

(REQUIRED BY RULES AND REGULATIONS)

WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

WORK ORDER

Well to be plugged and filled as follows:

Jotd wvepth 1579

1579 to 1506 Non Paurous fill
1506 to 1501 5: Cement plug
1501 to 1496 5+ Crushed stone
1496 to 1325 . . Non Pourous fill
1325 to 1320 51 Cement plug
1320 to 1315 5t Crushed stone
1315 to 116 Non Pourous fill
1163 to 115 : 51 Cement plug
1158 to 1153 5' Crushed stone

P811 78 Dbottom to 360!

360 to 355
355 to 350

Pull balance of 7"

i Cement plug
¢ Crushed stone

o

350 to 264 - Non Fourous fill
Pull 26L' of 8" A

26l to 63 - Non Frourous fill
Pull 63" of 10%

63 to 20 *  Non pourous fill
20 to 10 Crushed stone
10 to Surface == Cement

wrect Marker as per codee.

To the Department of Mines
Coal Owner or Operator,
Lease or Property Owner.

Gentlemen:

This “work order” is submitted for your approval and concurrence and unless notified of your
disapproval or non-concurrence, the undersigned will proceed with the plugging and filling of said
well in the above described manner on the date inspector is notified after permit is issued.

Very truly yours,

22y AT

Well Operator

No objections have been filed by the coal owner or coal operator, or any available adjacent lease
or property owners or interposed by the Department of Mines to the manner herein described for
the plugging and filling of the well above mentioned. Therefore, the same is hereb i

. Y BEYL04

19TH day of— NOVEMBER , 1908

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

man ivision
By i h

NOTE: This “work order” shall be filed in triplicate, one copy for the files of the Depaerent of Mines; one
to be approved or corrected and returned to the well operator as his authority for plugging said well; and one for
the well inspector.
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FORM OG-8 STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

[ DEPARTMENT OF MINES
/’% / OIL AND GAS DIVISION

AFFIDAVIT OF PLUGGING AND FILLING WELL

AFFIDAVIT SHOULD BE MADE IN TRIPLICATE, ONE COPY MAILED TO THE DEPARTMENT, ONE COPY TO BE RETAINED BY THE
WELL OPERATOR AND THE THIRD COPY (AND EXTRA COPIES IF REQUIRED) SHOULD BE MAILED TO EACH COAL OPERATOR AT THEIR RESPECTIVE

RUSSELL G. BEALL

COAL OPERATOR OR OWNER 21 02 I’i&}{““"fueﬁ_i WX&%P.ERATOR
—'—"P L J i'iav
ADDRESS CO! LETE ADDRESS
<eb 10 1969 19
COAL OPERATOR OR OWNER WELL AND LOCATION
No-Coal-occurs Clay District
ADDRESS
—uirt County
LEASE OR PROPERTY OWNER
Well. No 1
ADDRESS
U_C_BECKNER Haie
STATE INSPECTOR SUPERVISING PLUGGING darry Holiday
AFFIDAVIT
STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA,
SS:
County of
—Merrill sight and_ —.aymond Gumm

being first duly sworn according to law depose and say that they are experienced in the work of

plugging and filling oil and gas wells and were employed by.___aussell & Beall
well operator, and participated in the work of plugging and filling the above well, that said work

was commenced on the 27 tday of _Dec 19_68 | and that t
and filled in the following manner: : i ¢ the well was plugged

SAND OR ZONE RECORD FILLING MATERIAL PLUGS USED CASING

FORMATION SIZE & KIND cse cseG
PULLED LEFT IN

By Lawson Cemegiting Co:
. D to 1100: illed with jell through| tubing
‘op of Big Limp .. Injun » 1325 | bag plig spotted wikn tubing
£ i bottom of 7" to 1100t - £all circullate jelll
Spot 3 bag plug inat bottom of 7"" at 11007, vul1l 7" [ to 360
and spot 3 baglnlug, pull all of 7 Pull all of 8""f- ruil
10" to 30 ft, pot 5 bags, -- Pull 10" dghd conductor,
Bridge at 20:,[fill with stone and cement] to top.

~rect Marker,

COAL SEAMS DESCRIPTION OF MONUMENT
(NAME) 7" Casing L].i high
(NAME) with welded lettering,
(NAME) set in cement.
(NAME)
and that the work of plugging and filling said well was completed on the_Z.ZZ.?Z._-_-_-__day of
J2LLlynBerl .

And further deponents saith not. i 777/#4// i %j_’/ﬂ//
\ [ ) = ") = ———————

Sworn to and subscribed before me this. //Zz0dafof ik 1965

My commission expires: ( hNotar;r Public,

2/ 25 77 : Permit No.j"i“‘/&“zy D

Dy e AT AND LirmoamamanG co
. Be
Wit /
\*—




01/12/2024




STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

6 ’ DEPARTMENT OF MINES
/
/\3 OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S PLUGGING REPORT
Permit No LLZH -S&2~/7 "" " ' Well No._-Z_

COMPANY ZUZF£44 G LFLL  ADDRESS ZIOX 77/ keua s Fik PN A i i, RErD S
FARM__(J.C g7 DISTRICT Yl |V COUNTY___eZFr

Filling Material Used

Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED | SIZE LosT

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:
- T 2575

G LU TS BT LA THITS A Ads AT L L g S, %'i\ﬁz A é%\
N\
o o FEB1363 &)
BOND CANCELLED = RECE|VED =
RETURNED TO WELL OPERATOR ANDJOR BRINCIPAX B Vest Virgina | Mo

5 )

vvvvvv /"f)/ %%
: AT
o L b e

I hereby certify I visited the above well on this date.

jé r? %mcr WELL INSPECTOR

01/12/2024

DATE
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL. AND GAS WELLS DIVISION
INSPECTOR'S WELL REPORT
Permit No. : 7 _— Oil or Gas Well
i = (KIND)
/ CASING AND USED IN LEFT IN PACKERS
Company. 220 774 ZS_Z e TUBING DRILLING WELL
Address Size
16. Kind of Packer—_______
Farm
138
Well No t0 Size of
District. County 81,
65 Depth setecc—sa.
Drilling commenced
5 3/16
Drilling completed Totsl depth - & Pert. top
Date shot Depth of shot. 2 Perf, bottom
Li d Perf. to
Initial open flow. /10ths Water in_____Inch ers s = P
Perf. bottonm..— .
Open flow after tubing__/10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure lbs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet. _feet FEET. INCHES. FEET INCHES

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

DISTRICT WELL INSPECTOR

01/12/2024



Russell G. Beall
° 2102 Maxwell Ave

Parkersburg, W. Va.

Gentlemen:

has been received in this office.

number has been released.

on their records.

Enclosure:

1 bond
b

The final inspection report for the Well which is described above

Please be advised that the Bond which is covered by the above permit

2

"

o
POl

Stute of MWest Birginia

Bepartment of Mines
@il und Gas Bivision
Uharleston 5

February 25, 1969

26101

IN RE: Permit WIR-562.p
Farm 0. C. Becknen
Well No . 1
District o1
County _ " pge g

Kindly return the enclosed cancelled Bond to the Surety Company that
executed said bond in your behalf, in order that they may give you credit

Very truly yours,

A D
Deputy Director

0il and Gas Wells Division

01/12/2024



STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’S PLUGGING REPORT

Permit No. = Vary Well No._2
B /D2 AL AL,
COMPANY_ZUE5LLL G Blzsik ADDRESS_/Z2IH ENELTE, L UL,
FARM_O.C Blchnicrs  DISTRICT__ChAy COUNTY__fZ 277~
Filling Material Used ol < - /f7.C0 T 5 A
Liner Location Amount Packer Location
PLUGS USED AND DEPTH PLACED BRIDGES CASING AND TUBING
CEMENT-THICKNESS WOOD-SIZE LEAD CONSTRUCTION-LOCATION RECOVERED SIZE LOST
Z#- 577
L£ Tecss. igﬁ:'&;’ /53 | & )y
, /
JOLCLET L (X 548)| AFDE~ g &L /fo° RLY |5/ | g
JI e fuss (ZoA5) | S BRE &3 |’ | o
) (7o8s)
ALy sl B5A5) | SAES LTABHER £AURr20 PALL ¥ Gods Aok A Zatss.
AELE S ARELD
Zicse Muisors | Bsd’
A e (Boas) | BLS
BoLof 277 ,
Luiied EH ese) | 4T3
Lok 2oty T ese| 24
GLEL fAILE
fuis 2’ css £2’
Drillers’ Names__<ZEMULE H Tissrm — _Apzd LABITOy CTC, - CGL LR EL TS
Tt SALLTESS
Remarks:

{ <
UL ZS e S 2~Z 7 ~% =55

91077 55m,
<7
'&QDO) 5’\
G (& )
AT W g
2 &7 Pl B
Z .anm I hereby-certify—Fvisited-the-above well on_this-date. < QOF¥ QY
; St

T 2/2078
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STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES
OIL AND GAS WELLS DIVISION

INSPECTOR’'S WELL REPORT

Permit No Oil or Gas Well
(KIND)
Spnae | smu |
Company
Size
Address
16. Kind of Packer-—- .-~
Farm
13
Well No 10 Size of
District. County 8%
65% Depth set
Drilling commenced
53/16
Drilli leted Total depth_________
rilling complete otal dep g Part, ton
Date shot. Depth of shot 2 Perf, bottom____
: 4 :
Initial open flow. /10ths Water in_____Inch RIS Perf. top
Perf, bottom_______
Open flow after tubing_______/10ths Mere. in Inch
Volume Cu. Ft. | CASING CEMENTED SIZE No. FT Date
) NAME OF SERVICE COMPANY
Rock pressure lbs hrs.
0il bbls., 1st 24 hrs. | COAL WAS ENCOUNTERED AT FEET INCHES
Fresh water feet feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES
Salt water feet. feet FEET INCHES FEET INCHES

Drillers’ Names

Remarks:

DATE

oisigd/ Y2y Atdndcron



Stute of MWest Birginia
Bepartment of Mines
@il und BGas Bivision
Uharleston 5

February 17, 1969

Harry Holliday
Box 221
Grantsville, W.Va. 26147

IN RE: PERMIT WIR-562-P
COMPANY  Russell G/ Beall
FARM 0. C. Beckner *
WELL NO. 1
DISTRICT Clay
COUNTY Wirt

Dear Sir:
Please make a final inspection of the Well described
above.
Very truly yours,
Deputy Director
0il and Gas Wells Division
RLD/ch

01/12/2024
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Fracture...... O

Drill Deeper........ O

Abandonment........... ,[Z/

/-19-68 Map No.

I, the undersigned, hereby certify that this map is correct to the best of my know-
ledge and belief and shows all the information required by paragraph 6 of the rules

and regulations of the oil and gas section of the_minKin7 laws of West Virginia.

—

w

Squares:

Signed: W(J@ o &

Company_____Rcwose /! Caal/

Addresswim_&aéméuf}m
Farm o.c Caclkng—

Tract Acres_Z/Z ___Lease No.

Well (Farm) No. Orgw Serial No.

Elevation (Spirit Level) 257

Quadrangle ___&/zoba FA

. W
|

Engineer

Engineer’s Registration No ( / 227

File No. Drawing No.
Dates=Scor 2/ /9682 Scale l’- 500

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF MINES

OIL AND GAS DIVISION
CHARLESTON

WELL LOCATION MAP

FILE No.surT = 562 - P
01/12/2024

+ Denotes location of well on United States
Topographic Maps, scale 1 to 62,500, latitude

and longitude lines being represented by border
lines as shown.

— Denotes one inch spaces on border line of
original tracing.
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